Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/16/2022 12:12:56 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$72,356.00 $25,603.18
$0.00 $0.00
$72,356.00 $25,603.18
$244.00 $2,496.12
$35,334.00 $4,291.45
$0.00 $0.00
$2,460.00 $1,356.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$656.00 $0.00
$38,694.00 $8,143.90
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$33,662.00 $17,459.28
$83,837.99 $74,196.83
$117,499.99 $91,656.11

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($46,752.82)
$0.00
($46,752.82)

($2,252.12)
$31,042.55
$0.00
$1,103.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$656.00
$30,550.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($16,202.72)
($9,641.16)
($25,843.88)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$13,624,354.00
$10,516,492.00
$7,508,810.00
$13,163.00
$31,662,819.00

$16,134,150.83
$4,600,236.02
$2,168,911.00
$2,840,736.60
$2,374,764.49
$158,200.00
$73,894.91
$1,258,781.39
$29,609,675.24

$719,809.68
$307,816.00
$411,993.68

$2,465,137.44
$6,490,842.15
$8,955,979.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,290,601.00
$2,228,843.24
$3,321,993.95

$19,161.32
$9,860,599.51

$4,252,520.72
$1,431,331.48
$682,684.13
$979,099.57
$632,089.47
$197,109.20
$0.00
$352,717.17
$8,527,551.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,333,047.77
$7,264,032.52
$8,597,080.29

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,333,753.00)
($8,287,648.76)
($4,186,816.05)
$5,998.32
($21,802,219.49)

$11,881,630.11
$3,168,904.54
$1,486,226.87
$1,861,637.03
$1,742,675.02
($38,909.20)
$73,894.91
$906,064.22
$21,082,123.50

($719,809.68)
$307,816.00
($411,993.68)

($1,132,089.67)
$773,190.37
($358,899.30)
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