STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

105 - Anniston City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable		GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES D EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS	
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,624,354.00	\$4,290,601.00	(\$9,333,753.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,516,492.00	\$2,228,843.24	(\$8,287,648.76)
Local Sources	\$72,356.00	\$25,603.18	(\$46,752.82)	\$7,508,810.00	\$3,321,993.95	(\$4,186,816.05)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,163.00	\$19,161.32	\$5,998.32
Total Revenues:	\$72,356.00	\$25,603.18	(\$46,752.82)	\$31,662,819.00	\$9,860,599.51	(\$21,802,219.49)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$244.00	\$2,496.12	(\$2,252.12)	\$16,134,150.83	\$4,252,520.72	\$11,881,630.11
Instructional Support Services	\$35,334.00	\$4,291.45	\$31,042.55	\$4,600,236.02	\$1,431,331.48	\$3,168,904.54
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,168,911.00	\$682,684.13	\$1,486,226.87
Auxiliary Services	\$2,460.00	\$1,356.33	\$1,103.67	\$2,840,736.60	\$979,099.57	\$1,861,637.03
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,374,764.49	\$632,089.47	\$1,742,675.02
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$158,200.00	\$197,109.20	(\$38,909.20)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73,894.91	\$0.00	\$73,894.91
Other Expenditures	\$656.00	\$0.00	\$656.00	\$1,258,781.39	\$352,717.17	\$906,064.22
Total Expenditures:	\$38,694.00	\$8,143.90	\$30,550.10	\$29,609,675.24	\$8,527,551.74	\$21,082,123.50
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$719,809.68	\$0.00	(\$719,809.68)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$307,816.00	\$0.00	\$307,816.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$411,993.68	\$0.00	(\$411,993.68)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$33,662.00	\$17,459.28	(\$16,202.72)	\$2,465,137.44	\$1,333,047.77	(\$1,132,089.67)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$83,837.99	\$74,196.83	(\$9,641.16)	\$6,490,842.15	\$7,264,032.52	\$773,190.37
Ending Fund Balance:	\$117,499.99	\$91,656.11	(\$25,843.88)	\$8,955,979.59	\$8,597,080.29	(\$358,899.30)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.